Dovetail cutter
Application:
Routers for dovetail joints.
Machine:
Portable routers.
Workpiece material:
Softwood and hardwood, laminated veneer lumber (plywood, multiplex plywood etc.).
Technical information:

Diamaster WhisperCut rebating
cutterhead
Order example:
Tool set ID 192274 mounted on arbor
ID 041126, shank 25x60 mm.
In case of order select arbors with
d = 20 mm and biggest clamping length
of the respective type.
WhisperCut jointing and rebating cutterhead
Application:
For tear-free and low noise jointing of the cutting surface.
Machine:
Stationary routers with/without CNC control, machining centres.
Workpiece material:
Chipboard and fibre materials (MDF, HDF etc.), uncoated, plastic coated, paper
coated, fibre reinforced plastics (GFRP, CFRP etc.).
Technical information:
Cutterhead with DP knives with alternate shear angle for tear-free jointing edges and
cutting surfaces. Noise reduced design with noise reduction of up to 5 dB(A) and
highly efficient chip collection (>95%) by DFC. Significant weight reduction through
lightweight aluminiuml tool body. Several times applicable through exchangeable
knives. 0.6 mm resharpening area.
Diamaster WhisperCut jointing cutterhead
WM 230 2 01, WP 299 2
Tool Type ABM
mm
QAL Z ID
Cutterhead 70x33x20 DP 2/2/2 192273
Cutterhead mounted on arbor 1-part/HD28 DP 2/2/2 192274 □
Application:
For tear-free and low noise rebating of the cutting surface.
Technical information:
Cutterhead with DP knives. For Tear-free rebates due to optimised knife arrangement
with shear angle and separate bottom tip (spurs). Not suitable for jointing. Several
times applicable through exchangeable knives.
Noise reduced design with noise reduction of up to 5 dB(A) and highly efficient chip
collection (>95%) by DFC. Significant weight reduction through lightweight aluminium
tool body.
Diamaster WhisperCut rebating cutterhead
WM 430 2 01, WP 499 2
Tool Type ABM
mm
QAL Z ID
Cutterhead 70.53x55x20 DP 3x5 192275
Cutterhead mounted on arbor D70.53/SB55 DP 3x5 192276 □
Unless stated otherwise, tools are right hand rotation.
Cutter arbor see section Clamping Systems.
65
Variable angle cutterhead - turnblade design
Application:
For jointing and bevelling with adjustable bevel angle.
Machine:
Stationary routers with/without CNC control, machining centres.
Workpiece material:
Softwood and hardwood, laminated veneer lumber, plastomers, limited suitable for
MDF and chipboad (uncoated or coated).
Technical information:
Knife holder swivelling adjustable from 0 - 90°. Quick and easy angle adjustment of
common angles (15°, 30°, 45°, 60°) by additional locking positions in 15° steps. Free
of marks cutting result due to 1-part, continuous cutting edge. Economical due to
changeable tungsten carbide turnblades with two cutting edges. Optimized gullet
design for improved chip removal.
Turnblade, adjustable bevel angle
WP 341 1 01
D
mm
SB
mm
S
mm
DRI ID
120 50 25x60 RH 042864
120 50 20x50 RH 042865 □